PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2873478

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHIH-CHIEH CHIEN	05/27/2014
CHIH-CHUNG KUO	05/27/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH INSTITUTE
Street Address:	NO. 195, SEC. 4, CHUNG HSING RD., CHUTUNG
City:	HSINCHU
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	31040

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14288833	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)408-0924

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (202) 371-8976
Email: firm@rabinberdo.com
Correspondent Name: STEVEN M. RABIN

Address Line 1: SUITE 500, 1101 14TH STREET, N.W.

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	LON 494		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROBERT H. BERDO, JR.		
SIGNATURE:	/Robert H. Berdo, Jr./		
DATE SIGNED:	05/28/2014		

Total Attachments: 1

source=LON494-Ass#page1.tif

PATENT 502826882 REEL: 033035 FRAME: 0612

ASSIGNMENT

WHOREAS,	loc Shib Chieb Chien and	Chih-Chung Kuo		we oddiestos) appeat()	below heressites
referred to :	as ASSICPOB, buye insented consist.	yog and usef al joposy	cisconts in	YOKKN WORD G	ENERATION
730 000000 0000000	U AND SYSTEM FOR SPEEK	TANK I TA			LE MEDIUM
1966 No. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	E. Demonster of the following the boson	ion) for which in applic	ation for Unified Six	acs Letters Policia was	
	executed on steer than below the		<u> 1976</u>		그 이 가고싶다.
Ξ.	exercise on				
	Sied on	iii. Serial No.			
3,3	Filed as PCT International Application's	<i>®</i>			Q10011111W
,,,,,	The United States of America		•		
	Patera minister		iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	many digital by	
	그러 그는 이 이 사람들이 살아보다 못 다중				
WHER	OAS Industrial Technology.	Research fostitute			
	office address is No. 198, Sec. 3	\$256, cc., cc. cc. cc. cc., cc. cc. cc.			5,000 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100
heressister s	stored to as ASSIGMIE, is desirous of a	realing the entire right.	tide and interest a	cand to the sume in the U	nieni Stolos,
	THEREFORE, for good and visuable				
	Set tage outer whereast bits agreed that	A CONTRACT OF THE STATE OF THE		The state of the s	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	the United States of America, including it	my and all Lasters Pacie	granted on any dis	rision, restinuation, com	intellor in part and
Yearan ar sa	nd application.		2 		
	. ASSIGNOR hereby agreed to execute of		the control of the co		** **
	of said application or any other patent a	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	6/40	 A. M. M.
1961 19	stred to silven the rights of ASSIGNEE	1 N. 11 N. 11 N. 1. N. 18 N. 18 N. 18		NO 14,1994 1 1 191 1 69 1	
and the second of the	bee consideration and at ACMENER's ex	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ASS - A A CO. 20 CO. 1	
No. 1 Program of the	Million consciously the invention that are	1 9 156711 NICLING 117 11 1 16	1. Mr. J. 90 500 - 274 5 507	4.4964.446	
19,000000 100000	 behalf of ABNICNED that lawfully ma 	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The Control of the Co	204 400000000 10000000000000000000000000	
47 (975) 4 1 1 7	application to patent encompagned with		1 11 11 15 15 15	ig i opplengere nager g	us insurations shall
estant to A	SSICIAOR's briss, executors; administrate	ex and other legal repres	cotatives		
		and the second			
	ASSUNOR bureful authorized and reque				
57 1 2 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	SIGNEE IS BE ASSIGNED IN BEHALL	Not a first to the same of the		ningalari ningara ningara	4 10 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
	ind behoof of ASSIGN EF classifications of	 Francisco (1997) 1986 (1997) 1987 (1997)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	[14] ANDROS S. C. CONORDO SANDONO DE LA CASTA DE CONTRA DE CONT	present the present the second
grannes, es i	Why and entirely as the since is out these	been told by ASSKING	P had this assigning	en mil søk net been mu	₩.
	Name of the state			Ass.	
	Sub-Chieb Chieb	Dated this	day of	XY X X	iwas, R. O. C.
	No. 12, Lane 1, Fusing 6th St.	NV X			
	Nufeng Dist., Tajebong City 41 Faiwan, R. O. C.	300.			
1				<i></i>	
		5.80.2	1 - 1 / 1 1 in 14 .	Chart 5	014.08589
			148, 43, 3, 473, 13, 13, 13, 13, 13, 13, 13, 13, 13, 1	XX 23	
	hin Chung Kuo		198400	Mare .	XX 88 88
200000000000000000000000000000000000000	No. 7, Alley 9, Lane 314,	Dated this	dayot	W X 381	iwan, R. O. C.
	vocis E. R.L. Zhudosg Yowashi	and the second			
	tsineha Cagato 37055	\$4,			
700 % 20 600	Cilwan, it. O. C.				
	c me 12 me 8, 55, 52, 53, 5	1 / Aug / -	Chimes s	[[]]	6-0527
				(A)	
Assignore		Detect this	***	sgnatare	
- envillables		2593035335	day all	***	
	en e				

PATENT REEL: 033035 FRAME: 0613

RECORDED: 05/28/2014